
２０１９年度　第１９回冬季ＡＲ・ＡＰランクリスト競技会　射座割 １月１１日（土）

１射群 ９：３０ ～ １０：４５

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

1 1

1 2 髙木　薫 37018795 茨城

1 3 萩谷　あや子 30003032 茨城

1 4 中村　貴代美 19002102 茨城

1 5 中野　愛望 35015834 茨城

1 6

1 7 竹澤　隼 33012544 茨城 １回目

1 8 飯田　由多加 36018106 茨城

1 9 北島　慶士 40024418 茨城 １回目

1 10 岡田　拓磨 37019200 学連 １回目

1 11 太田　和泉 31010062 茨城

1 12 古野本　真希 29004190 東京 １回目

２射群 １１：２５ ～ １２：４０

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

2 1 松本　利夫 15001521 栃木

2 2 織田　望 29002360 茨城

2 3 小林　明菜 41024837 栃木

2 4

2 5 中村　優汰 34014263 群馬 １回目

2 6 櫻澤　響 40023332 群馬 １回目

2 7 関　優輝 37018429 群馬 １回目

2 8 吉原　允昭 39021674 茨城

2 9 竹澤　隼 33012544 茨城

2 10 小林　郁弥 32011248 栃木

2 11 井黒　友斗 33012314 栃木

2 12 小久保　雄太 38019939 埼玉 １回目

2 13 松岡　沙穂 29005835 群馬

2 14 吉田　寧然 37018438 群馬 １回目

2 15 峰　風花 39021624 茨城 ２回目

2 16 伊丹　來実 39022191 群馬 １回目

2 17 太田　和泉 31010062 茨城

2 18 佐藤　泉美 28007847 栃木

2 19

３射群 １３：３０ ～ １４：４５

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

3 4

3 5

3 6

3 7 入江　哲夫 23002202 茨城

3 8 中村　優汰 34014263 群馬 ２回目

3 9 北島　慶士 40024418 茨城 ２回目

3 10 関　優輝 37018429 群馬 ２回目

3 11 櫻澤　響 40023332 群馬 ２回目

3 12 岡田　拓磨 37019200 学連 ２回目

3 13 伊丹　來実 39022191 群馬 ２回目

3 14 吉田　寧然 37018438 群馬 ２回目

3 15 松岡　沙穂 29005835 群馬 ２回目

3 16 古野本　真希 29004190 東京 ２回目
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２０１９年度　第１９回冬季ＡＲ・ＡＰランクリスト競技会　射座割 １月１２日（日）

１射群 ９：３０ ～ １０：４５

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

1 1

1 2 新島　重之 29002806 群馬

1 3 山口　勝記 22002115 茨城

1 4 髙木　薫 37018795 茨城

1 5

1 6 飯田　由多加 36018106 茨城

1 7 堀井　大翔 40024162 栃木 1回目

1 8 三浦　颯馬 40024163 栃木 1回目

1 9 大島　竜太 40024158 栃木 1回目

1 10 伊藤　隼 40024157 栃木 1回目

1 11

1 12 座間　美波 38019915 群馬 1回目

1 13 武田　心那 40024167 栃木 1回目

1 14 五十嵐　仁香 40023873 茨城 1回目

1 15

２射群 １１：２５ ～ １２：４０

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

2 1

2 2 鈴木　茂 20001628 茨城

2 3 田村　晃一 30003640 群馬 1回目

2 4

2 5 井黒　友斗 33012314 栃木

2 6 小林　郁弥 32011248 栃木

2 7 吉原　允昭 39021674 茨城

2 8 大島　竜太 40024158 栃木 2回目

2 9 堀井　大翔 40024162 栃木 2回目

2 10 伊藤　隼 40024157 栃木 2回目

2 11 三浦　颯馬 40024163 栃木 2回目

2 12 小久保　雄太 38019939 埼玉

2 13

2 14 座間　美波 38019915 群馬 2回目

2 15 峰　風花 39021624 茨城

2 16 武田　心那 40024167 栃木 2回目

2 17 門脇　真央 37019505 東京 １回目

2 18

３射群 １３：３０ ～ １４：４５

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

3 6

3 7 田村　晃一 30003640 群馬 2回目

3 8

3 9 入江　哲夫 23002202 茨城

3 10

3 11 門脇　真央 37019505 東京 2回目

3 12 五十嵐　仁香 40023873 茨城 2回目

3 13
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